APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager: MIKE SCHUCHARDT Page 1 of 2

Project: MADISON FIRE STATION 14

Contract Number: 8027 Payment Number: 2
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX - T0 BE COMPLETED 8Y CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE: 2 969 , 150. 95

LESS RETAINAGE: | g F97.5%
SUBTOTAL: 920}693 i

LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: 251,813.17

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: % bb 8’8 0. 24

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his/her knowledge the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,

and that the_current paymeni w due.
(,EJ . S-M

CONTRACTNOR:  MIRON COfiSTRUCTION CO., INC. DATE

INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned Inspector certifies that to the best of his/her knowledge, the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,
and that the contractor is entitled to payment for the amount certified.

-—W
INSPEC DAT

PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST: FROM: 04.01.2018

’ TO: 04.30.2018
PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD;
Miron Universal Power i
Chilstrom Erecting Speedway
Hooper Corporation

NOTE: SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.
PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN 8E PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.



ACCOUNT NO. 17451-30-140

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
MADISON FIRE STATION 14
CONTRACT NO. 8027

PAYMENT NO. 2

1

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
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5/9/2018

12

ESTIMATED
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES

UNITS

UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C.0.

BID DOLLARS DOLLARS

UNITS THIS

APPL.

EXTENSION

UNITS PREV.
APPL.(S)

EXTENSION

TOTAL
UNITS

EXTENSION

PERCENT
COMPLETE

ACCOUNT NO. 17451-30-140

90000 BASE BID: FIRESTATION 14 1.00

CONTRACT TOTALS

Unit Prices

THE BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED
TO INCLUDE 500 CY OF UNDERCUT BELOW
PAVEMENT PER 32 11 23.33 SECTION 3.3 A.

90002 PROVIDE A UNIT COST FOR ADDITION / 1.00
DEDUCTION FROM ALL WORK REQUIRED )
UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR THE ACTUAL
QUANTITY OF UNDERCUT PROVIDED FOR
PAVEMENT.

THE BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED
TO INCLUDE 2000 CY OF UNDERCUT BELOW
SLAB-ON GRADE-PER 3/S201. PROVIDE A UNIT
90003 COST FOR ADDITION / DEDUCTION FROM ALL 1.00
WORK REQUIRED UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR
THE ACTUAL QUANTITY OF UNDERCUT
PROVIDED FOR SLAB-ON-GRADE.

IF USED, THE BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE
ADJUSTED FOR THE ACTUAL LENGTH OF PILES
INSTALLED. THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY IS
10,650 LF. PROVIDE A UNIT COST FOR
90004 ADDITIONS / DEDUCTIONS FROM ALL WORK 1.00
REQUIRED UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR THE
ACTUAL INSTALLED QUANTITY ABOVE OR
BELOW THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF 10,650
LF

Lump Sum $6,390,783.00 $6,390,783.00

Ccy

CYy

LF

$6,390,783.00

$50.00 $50.00

$35.00 $35.00

N/A #VALUE!

PAGE 2 OF 2

0.00

0.00

0.00

$704,084.46

$704,084.46

$0.00

$0.00

#VALUE!

0.00

0.00

0.00

$265,066.49

$265,066.49

$0.00

$0.00

#VALUE!

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

$969,150.95

$969,150.95

$0.00

$0.00

#VALUE!

15.2%

15.2%

0.0%

0.0%

#VALUE!




