APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	MIKE SCHUCHARDT	Page 1 of2
Project: MADISC	ON FIRE STATION 14	
Contract Number:	8027	Payment Number: 2
DO NOT WRITE	IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED	D BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE:	2	969,150.95
LESS RETAINAGE:		48,457.54
SUBTOTAL:		48,457.54 920,693.41
LESS PREVIOUS PA	YMENTS:	251,813.17
CURRENT PAYMENT	DUE:	± 668,880.24
	pplication for payment has been complete the current payment is fibw due.	ted in accordance with the contract documents,
CONTRA	700000	
INSPECTOR'S CERTI	FICATE FOR PAYMENT:	
by this ap		est of his/her knowledge, the work covered led in accordance with the contract documents, the amount certified.
INSPEC	ke Schuckardt	
	TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQU	UEST: FROM: 04.01.2018
PLEASE PROVIDE THE	CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THA	TO: 04.30.2018 AT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD
Miron		Universal Power
Chilstrom Erecting		Speedway
Hooper Corporation		
	PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTE PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY T	

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. MADISON FIRE STATION 14 CONTRACT NO. 8027 PAYMENT NO. 2

PAYMEN	T NO. 2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	******* #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOUN	T NO. 17451-30-140												
90000	BASE BID: FIRESTATION 14	1.00	Lump Sum	\$6,390,783.00	\$6,390,783.00		0.11	\$704,084.46	0.04	\$265,066.49	0.15	\$969,150.95	15.2%
CONTRA	CT TOTALS				\$6,390,783.00	•		\$704,084.46	-	\$265,066.49	-	\$969,150.95	15.2%
Unit Prices									1				
90002	THE BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED TO INCLUDE 500 CY OF UNDERCUT BELOW PAVEMENT PER 32 11 23.33 SECTION 3.3 A. PROVIDE A UNIT COST FOR ADDITION / DEDUCTION FROM ALL WORK REQUIRED UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR THE ACTUAL QUANTITY OF UNDERCUT PROVIDED FOR PAVEMENT.	1.00	CY	\$50.00	\$50.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
90003	THE BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED TO INCLUDE 2000 CY OF UNDERCUT BELOW SLAB-ON GRADE-PER 3/S201. PROVIDE A UNIT COST FOR ADDITION / DEDUCTION FROM ALL WORK REQUIRED UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR THE ACTUAL QUANTITY OF UNDERCUT PROVIDED FOR SLAB-ON-GRADE.	1.00	CY	\$35.00	\$35.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
90004	IF USED, THE BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED FOR THE ACTUAL LENGTH OF PILES INSTALLED. THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY IS 10,650 LF. PROVIDE A UNIT COST FOR ADDITIONS / DEDUCTIONS FROM ALL WORK REQUIRED UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR THE ACTUAL INSTALLED QUANTITY ABOVE OR BELOW THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF 10,650 LF	1.00	LF	N/A	#VALUE!		0.00	#VALUE!	0.00	#VALUE!	0.00	#VALUE!	#VALUE!